K{ KleenTex

or |25
ESEENCANEBRERGEE

Jet-Print

Technical Datasheet

Product: Jet-Print
Category: Custom Printed Mats
Sub-Category: Indoor
Typical Applications: Entrances
Point Of Sale
Advertisement

Corporate Identity

Custom Artwork: Yes
Cut to Shape: Yes
Total Product Height: ~9mm
Total Product Weight: 2.48 kg/sgqm
Standard Widths: 60cm
75¢cm
85cm
115cm
150cm
200cm
Standard Widths without 57cm
Borders: 72cm
82cm
112cm
147cm
197cm
Maximum Lengths: 700cm
Customs Tariff Number: 5703299
Origin Made In Europe

EIM

HIGH-TRACTION

Colouration:

Pile Material:
Pile Weight:
Pile Height:

Backing Material:
Backing Weight:
Backing Height:
Backing Finish:

Border Width:
Border Thickness:

Dirt Absorption:
Moisture Absorption:

Slip Resistance:
Flame Retardancy:
Static Propensity:

Colourfast & Lightfast:

Underfloor Heating:

Chromojet printing process

100% High-Twist Nylon Polyamide 6.6
780g/sqm
~8mm

100% Phthalate-free Nitrile Rubber
1.7 kg/sqm

1.4mm

Kleeted or Flat

20mm
2.4mm

600g/sgm
3-4l/sgqm

NFSI High-Traction
EN13501-1/ Cfl-s1
EN14041 Antistatic
Yes
Yes

For full Jet-Print Colour Swatch details, please view our catalogue or visit www.kleen-tex.co/hub

For all mats, we reserve the right of a production-related tolerance of +/- 3% in size. Colours are subject to commercial tolerance.

*2 year guarantee under industrial laundry conditions
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